
Caledon Target Tournament 2018-06-10 720 PM
The Archers of Caledon (2018035)
Caledon ON, 10-06-2018

Recurve - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70m-1 Total 10+X X

1 1- 005B DUENAS Crispin 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 671/ 1 671 35 14

2 1- 016A XUEREB Brandon 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 630/ 2 630 18 6

3 1- 013A SORLEY Conner 00 SK7 Sask Archery 628/ 3 628 18 7

4 1- 012A PETERS Eric 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 617/ 4 617 14 2

5 1- 001A AZORES Andrew 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 607/ 5 607 19 7

6 1- 006C FULSANG Bradley 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 596/ 6 596 13 4

7 1- 011C PERSAUD Devin 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 586/ 7 586 11 3

8 1- 007C GIBSON Trevor 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 560/ 8 560 6 0

9 1- 014B VAN DER PLOEG Norman 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 514/ 9 514 7 3

10 1- 002A BOGOEV John 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 509/10 509 4 1

11 1- 016C ZHU Henry,  Hao Cheng 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 504/11 504 3 0

Recurve - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70m-1 Total 10+X X

1 1- 013C TANNER Ashlee 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 585/ 1 585 10 1

2 1- 004B DAVIDSON Shannon 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 578/ 2 578 7 3

3 1- 010B KUTERTAN Susan MW 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 574/ 3 574 6 1

4 1- 001B BARRETT Stephanie 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 567/ 4 567 11 4

5 1- 005C DUENAS Lauren 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 549/ 5 549 8 2

6 1- 006B EDWARDS Tania 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 546/ 6 546 6 2

7 1- 009B JUNG Julia 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 506/ 7 506 2 1

8 1- 008C HAYASHI Kaho 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 493/ 8 493 7 0

9 1- 012C SEDERAVICIUS Lina 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 492/ 9 492 5 1

10 1- 016B YANG Luyi 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 469/10 469 3 1

11 1- 008A GOROSPE Florence 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 377/11 377 3 0

Recurve - Junior Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70m-1 Total 10+X X

1 1- 006A EDWARDS Hayden 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 612/ 1 612 19 4

2 1- 015B WASLEN Andrew 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 581/ 2 581 11 6

3 1- 011A LEE Benjamen CM 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 570/ 3 570 8 0

4 1- 015C WILSON-POYTON Reece 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 553/ 4 553 7 1

5 1- 010C LANGLEY Zachary 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 524/ 5 524 9 2

6 1- 007A GAYOWSKY Sebastian 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 483/ 6 483 6 3

7 1- 009A JUGBHERY Raiyan 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 480/ 7 480 1 0

Recurve - Junior Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70m-1 Total 10+X X

1 1- 002B BREITKOPF Emily 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 465/ 1 465 5 2

2 1- 013B STEVENS WOO Lyla 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 460/ 2 460 5 1

Recurve - Cadet Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 60m-1 Total 10+X X

1 1- 009C KALENDRA Victor 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 557/ 1 557 11 4

2 1- 008B GUPTA Devaang 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 544/ 2 544 8 0

3 1- 011B MURPHY Julian 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 541/ 3 541 6 1

4 1- 004C DE SHANE-GILL Aidan 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 478/ 4 478 5 2

5 1- 010A KUBICA Jamie 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 431/ 5 431 6 1

Recurve - Cadet Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 60m-1 Total 10+X X

1 1- 014C VILLAFRANCA Alba Lucia 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 567/ 1 567 11 4

2 1- 014A VALLIERE Ryli 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 564/ 2 564 9 1

3 1- 003A CHAI Sarah-Grace 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 509/ 3 509 6 0
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Recurve - Cadet Women Continue

Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 60m-1 Total 10+X X

4 1- 005A DEZEEUW Brianna 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 500/ 4 500 5 1

5 1- 004A CORONA Charlise 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 367/ 5 367 2 1

Recurve - Master Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 60m-1 Total 10+X X

1 1- 012B RELF Cathy 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 541/ 1 541 6 2

Compound - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 Total 10+X X

1 1- 003B COOPER Brian 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 663/ 1 663 36 18

Compound - Cadet Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 Total 10+X X

1 1- 015A VILLANUEVA Dylan BM 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 612/ 1 612 14 3

2 1- 002C CAMPBELL Thomas 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 515/ 2 515 7 3

Compound - Master Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 Total 10+X X

1 1- 003C COOPER Mort 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 621/ 1 621 17 8

2 1- 001C BLANCHARD Glenn 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 558/ 2 558 5 1

Barebow - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country .1. Total 10+X X

1 1- 007B GIBSON Ted 00 ON9 Ontario Association of Archers 451/ 1 451 4 2
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